THE DATASHEET OF
ISL6141CBZA-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN9079 Rev 2.00 Page 1 of 20
November 9, 2015
FN9079
Rev 2.00
November 9, 2015

FN9079 Rev 2.00 Page 2 of 20
November 9, 2015
Ordering Information
PART NO. TEMP. RANGE (oC)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant) PKG. DWG. #
ISL6141CBZA (See Note) 0 to 70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6151CBZA (See Note)
(No longer available or supported)
0 to 70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6141IBZA (See Note) -40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6151IBZA (See Note)
(No longer available or supported)
-40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
*Add “-T” suffix to part number for tape and reel packaging.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate